FLYSURFER

™ Sprenger Pulley

A-Main B-Main
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NAME
al
a2
a3
a4
ab
ab
a7
a8
a9
alo0
all

am1
am2

am3
amb

asl
as?2
as3

b1
b2
b3
b4
b5
bé
b7
b8
b9
b10
b11

bm1

bm?2
bm3
bma
bm5

bs1

bs2
bs3

VMG?2

LENGTH (MM)
680
548
672
601
618
473
580
499
732
571
1026

1413
1134
1235
950
519

2605
2303
2282

683
551
674
605
622
479
584
505
697
554
992

1417
1140
1241
963
522

2523
2224
2260

CUTTING (MM)
880
748
872
801
818
673
780
699
932
771
1226

1613
1334
1435
1150
719

2805
2503
2482

883
751
874
805
822
679
784
705
897
754
1192

1617
1340
1441
1163
722

2723
2424
2460

MATERIAL
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50

8000U- 90
8000U- 90
8000U- 90
8000U- 70
8000U- 50

8000U- 190
8000U- 130
8000U- 50

8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50

8000U- 70
8000U- 70
8000U- 50
8000U- 50
8000U- 50

8000U- 90
8000U- 70
8000U- 50

COLOUR
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red

FLYSURFER

COMMENT

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends

Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
Double splice both ends
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